
The Ride Forward cushion is most appropriate for people with mild to moderate 
risk for skin breakdown. 

For people at higher risk for skin breakdown, and/or more challenging postural 
control needs, the Ride Custom Cushion is the ultimate in postural support and skin 
care. It is specifically contoured to support a person’s unique size, shape, posture 
and functional requirements.

Ride Corbac™ Order Form

Ride 
Corbac 
Width

12"
14"
15"
16"
16"
17"
18"
18"

19 - 20"
19 - 20"

Ride 
Corbac 
Height

12 - 14"
12 - 15"
13 - 16"
14 - 17"
17 - 20"
14 - 17"
14 - 17"
17 - 20"
14 - 17"
17 - 20"

Retail Price
Complete

Quantity

Unit G Sark Business Park
Purcellsinch Industrial Estate
Kilkenny
R95 HK81

Email: info@momentumhc.ie
Tel:      056 7712394

Therapist Name & Address

Phone
Email

Delivery address

Phone

Client details

Date

Ride Corbac™ (E2611, general use wheelchair back cushion)

Total

Additional Corbac™   Items

TLP Supports
(Thoraco-Lumbar-Pelvic)

-- designate width --

Additional Corbac
Clamp Kit

Replacement Spacer
Mesh Overlay

-- designate width --

Replacement
Adjustable Mount
-- designate width --

CB-TLP
___

CB-CK

CB-__00C

CB-__TC

CB-__00M

CB-__TM

Item
Part 

Number Retail Price Quantity Total

Subtotal Additional Corbac Items
+ Subtotal Ride Corbacs

TOTAL

NOTE: The Corbac comes complete with one spacer mesh overlay, one adjustable mount, one mounting clamp kit and one pair of Thoraco-Lumbar-Pelvic (TLP) Supports.

Subtotal Ride Corbacs

Part 
Number

Complete

CB-1200
CB-1400
CB-1500
CB-1600
CB-1600T
CB-1700
CB-1800
CB-1800T
CB-1920
CB-1920T

Fits
Wheelchair

Width

12"
14"
15"
16"
16"
17"
18"
18"

19 - 20"
19 - 20"

Return Policy
Ride Corbac back support systems may be returned if they are in their original, 
sealed, Ride plastic bag. All returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee.
© 2013, Ride Designs. ROF002/8.13 Rev. K.

*Cut away view of spacer mesh integrated cushion cover.
    The Ride Forward™ Cushion     The Ride Custom Cushion*

The Ride Corbac works best when used with the Ride Forward™  
or Ride Custom Cushion 

Email: info@momentumhc.ie www.momentumhealthcare.ie Tel: 056 77123 94


