



Unit G Sark Business Park Purcellsinch Industrial Estate Kilkenny R95 HK81

Email: info@momentumhc.ie Tel: 056 7712394

Ride Corbac™ Order Form

Therapist Name & Address	Delivery address		Client details
PhoneEmail	Phone	Date -	

Ride Corbac[™] (E2611, general use wheelchair back cushion)

NOTE: The Corbac comes complete with one spacer mesh overlay, one adjustable mount, one mounting clamp kit and one pair of Thoraco-Lumbar-Pelvic (TLP) Supports.

Ride Corbac Width	Ride Corbac Height	Part Number Complete	Fits Wheelchair Width	Retail Price Complete	Quantity	Total
12"	12 - 14"	CB-1200	12"			
14"	12 - 15"	CB-1400	14"			
15"	13 - 16"	CB-1500	15"			
16"	14 - 17"	CB-1600	16"			
16"	17 - 20"	CB-1600T	16"			
1 <i>7</i> "	14 - 17"	CB-1700	17"			
18"	14 - 17"	CB-1800	18"			
18"	17 - 20"	CB-1800T	18"			
9 - 20"	14 - 17"	CB-1920	19 - 20"	_		
19 - 20"	17 - 20"	CB-1920T	19 - 20"			

Subtotal Ride Corbacs ___

The Ride Corbac works best when used with the Ride Forward™ or Ride Custom Cushion



▲ The Ride Forward[™] Cushion

▲ The Ride Custom Cushion*

*Cut away view of spacer mesh integrated cushion cover.

The Ride Forward cushion is most appropriate for people with mild to moderate risk for skin breakdown.

For people at higher risk for skin breakdown, and/or more challenging postural control needs, the Ride Custom Cushion is the ultimate in postural support and skin care. It is specifically contoured to support a person's unique size, shape, posture and functional requirements.

Return Policy

Ride Corbac back support systems may be returned if they are in their original, sealed, Ride plastic bag. All returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee.

© 2013, Ride Designs. ROF002/8.13 Rev. K.

Additional Corbac™ Items

Number	Retail Price	Quantity	Total
CB-TLP 			
CB-CK			
CB00C			
CBTC			
CB00M			
CBTM			
	CBOOC CBTC CBOOM	CB00C CBTC CB00M	CB00C CBTC CB00M

TOTAL